
Timestamp Name Email address Company Phone number
11/5/2020 13:52:21 Sam William sam@csrinc1.com Cornerstone renovation, INC. 6267055396
11/5/2020 13:52:29 Abdelaziz Moussa bidding@horizonscci.com Horizons Construction Company 7146260000
11/5/2020 13:52:42 Grace Ro grace@sddconstruction.com SD Design Construction Corp 626-279-1800
11/5/2020 13:53:02 John Willis jwillis@pubconstruction.com PUB Construction 909/551-1921
11/5/2020 13:53:15 Omar Hawasli ohawasli@fecgc.com FEC Future Contractors & Engineers, Inc. 949-328-9758
11/5/2020 13:53:28 Abdelaziz Moussa bidding@horizonscci.com Horizons Construction Company 7146260000
11/5/2020 13:53:28 Cheryl Petrash alex@toveyshultz.com Tovey Shultz Construction 9514715677 ext 109
11/5/2020 13:53:40 Nguyen Ha nguyen.h@rtcontractor.com RT Contractor Corp (714)530-9900
11/5/2020 13:54:12 Otilio Rendon otilio@2hconstruction.com 2H Construction 562-424-5567
11/5/2020 13:59:02 karen M Finch henry@calteccorp.com CALTEC CORP 714-373-5071
11/5/2020 14:00:13 Ric Narvaez estimating@ftcgc.com Fast-Track Construction Corporation 3102153099
11/5/2020 14:00:43 Omar Hawasli ohawasli@fecgc.com FEC Future Contractors and Engineers, Inc. 949-328-9758
11/5/2020 14:00:51 Jordan Han jordan@cal-city.com Cal-City Construction, Inc. 562-404-4820
11/5/2020 14:03:28 Tito Saldana tsal614878@aol.com aten 9515220864


